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OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

; To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.
!mn . KUKOL, Tanato.
HOME ADDRESS: low. in Hastingis. Park, Vancouver, Ps. s REGISTR ATION No. QBUOE. ..
Prom Chemainus, . Ce /

szx.__.,_.., et o AGE. . 82 e MARRIED? y&s

mwmos AND EMPLOYER: ...illh.and--\fic toria Lumber CQ.,. Chemaipus, Be La

NAME OF WIFE OR nussaNp: Kiyoko . e ADDRESS: Hastinga. FPark, Van., BaCe
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Oct. 1046
Custodian of Enemy Property,

Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, 3,C,

Dear Sir:

4 ;

08559

— — — - - —-—

repatriated to Japan, At the time " repatris - the
following transactions

Cagh turned in ' Nil
Draft I . 5 600,00

\ vt this Jananese is
indebted to the Department on account of reprotriation

the amount of 43 600 . ‘herefore should you receive
further funds on this sccount auech funis should be turned
into this office., It will be annlied first to recoun the
expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such
surrlus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the
Jepanese in guestion,
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at the present time

regard o & second elaim
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' this office with
1944) against "7,

55 sertified o be 1n ascordance with the informxtion sn file







ir, Temsto KOOI,
 Reglstrstion lo. 08559,
Taslae, B. C,

Dear Sire

Thask you very much for your letter dated NHovesmber lith in con-
:ﬁ”u’:uuummnmmmmmwl.wcmmzd
Do

' Te Lave mfmd the conteuts of your lettar to Mr. Ukon Higuchi
who states In bis roply Shet "Ur, Xumod has dape*x‘as ts as stated in his
Jetter But 15 not the ouly one working therefore we should ask him to pay
$5.14 shich ia beld as 1is scoounmt”.

Our records indicate that you luve & oredit balince with us of
85.1: and that the only clals w»e have on f{le¢ against you amounts to

3594

‘ Fe would therefors apprecicte your seandin: to us at your early

convenience & cheque for the difference dus amounting to 530,80, Ais both

you and ¥r. Ukon Higuchi are in Tashms you msay =ish Lo consult with hia in

this comnection. If, however, any other arrangement is reached as between

pou and  Mr, Higuohi, plesse be good oncush to sdvise this office. Rolative
ter should be signed both by you and by Mr. Uiguchi,

Yours truly,
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Hovember 5, 1942.

Er. Tamato KUEOI,
Registration No. 08559,
frinceton, B, C.

‘Eaar cirs

} I have pleasure {n inforaing you that
#e have received on your behalf theque from the Pro-
vineial OGovernment of i, C. for 25.14, representing
refund of 15 wage deduction for the period January lst
$0 June 30th, 1941, and that we have credited this sum
of 35.14 to your acoount with us.

‘ We also wish to ecall your attentionm to
the fact that we have received a claim for £35.94
&gainst you from M. .Furuys & Co. Vaneouver, sup.orted
by a sworn affidavit from Ukon diguehi, President of
the ¥. Furuya Co. Ltd.

four comments in eonnedtion with the
foregoing will be very much appreciated,

iours truly,

R. P, Alexander,




